
SR. No. NAME DESIGNATION DATE OF JOINING QUALIFICATION DOB MOB. ADDRESS

1 RITU SINGH TGT 17-02-2025 OTHERS 05-05-2001 7453004126 HATHRAS

2 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA TGT 07-04-2025 B.Sc./D.El.Ed. 02-06-1991 8449952532 HATHRAS

3 DEEPALI SINGH TGT 22-04-2025 B.Sc./B.ed. 22-09-1987 8279879228 HATHRAS

4 ALKA GUPTA TGT 11-03-2021 B.A./B.T.C. 19-09-1981 9027223287 HATHRAS

5 DEEPSHIKHA GUPTA TGT 17-02-2019 B.A./N.T.T. 04-05-1987 9528496596 HATHRAS

6 POOJA MISHRA TGT 10-04-2023 M.Sc./DCA 22-04-1990 7454933994 HATHRAS

7 KUMOD VARSHNEY PGT 01-02-2020 M.A./B.Ed. 02-09-1992 9528472644 HATHRAS

8 SANGEETA VARSHNEY PGT 04-08-2019 M.A./B.Ed. 20-08-1978 7017757056 HATHRAS

9 JITENDRA KUMAR PRT 14-10-2024 M.A./B.ed. 10-03-1980 7906191162 HATHRAS

10 AKASH SHARMA PRT 11-01-2026 B.A./B.Ed. 17-09-1999 8279709680 HATHRAS

11 YASH GUPTA PRT 28-08-2024 B.Com./B.Ed. 03-09-1997 8077353785 HATHRAS

12 MEENA ARORA TGT 19-07-2019 B.Ed. 08-09-1974 8979895596 HATHRAS

13 TARUN SHARMA TGT 01-02-2019 B.A./B.P.Ed. 15-04-1968 9756633804 HATHRAS

14 SONIYA VERMA TGT 25-03-2026 M.A. 06-06-1985 8958321600 HATHRAS

TOTAL No. of TGT


